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DETACHED WITH
BASEMENT APARTMENT

Located in Brampton, this
spacious home features a separate
entrance to a 2 hedroom hasement
apartment. Great Main Floor Plan
provides Eat-in Kitchen, Open
concept Living Rm/Dining Rm wih
W/0 to fenced yard, plus a mid
level family room with cozy wood
burning fireplace. Double garage,
Main Floor laundry.

JODIE
IVICGUCKEN

20000 honest reliable

Johnson Associates

REAL ESTATE LTD., BROKERAGE

905-877-5165

2600 SQ. FT. GREAT GULF HOME - $549,900

Fantastic layout for this 4 bedroom home + loft/office (could
be 5th bedroom) on a quiet, child-friendly street, open con-
cept kitchen with centre island, pantry, generous eating
area, columns and walkout from garden doors to large cedar
deck. Hardwood & ceramic floors on the main level, open
concept family room with gas fireplace, main floor laundry
with garage access & side door. Master is generous in size
with 4 piece ensuite & 2 large walk-in closets. All other bed-
rooms have double closets. Walking distance to park, pond
& Stewarttown school.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, JULY 25 - 2-4 P.M.
96 Belmont Blvd., Georgetown
2300 SQ. FT. FERNBROOK HOME - $499,900

Great curb appeal & layout with 51 frontage! Charming front porch, 9’ ceilings
on the main floor, hardwood in living, dining & family rooms including staircase
& upper landing. Taller cabinets in kitchen including built-in desk area/pantry,
walkout from kitchen to a fully fenced yard. Master has 4 pc ensuite with sep.
shower, soaker tub & make-up vanity, walk-in closet & sep. double closet (no
sharing here!). Nice, square family room with gas fireplace and lots of wall space
for furniture, unspoiled basement awaiting your design ideas (rough-in for 3 pc
bath). Call Jodie* for more details.

BIGGER THAN IT LOOKS! $349,900

A wonderful, large kitchen addition gives loads of extra
living space to this wonderfully maintained 3 bdrm bunga-
low on a 55’ lot! Large living & dining rooms provide lots
of entertaining space along with a finished bsmt (separate
entrance) and 2nd 4 pc bath. A beautiful terraced backyard
with perennial gardens and lots of privacy. Updates include
hi-efficiency furnace (2009), most windows replaced, shin-
gles, eaves & soffits. Great location, walking distance to
downtown shops, schools & parks.
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IMPORTANT HST FACTS FOR BUYERS AND SELLERS

As of July 1st the Provincial Government has implemented the new Harmonized Sales Tax & it will affect
Your next Real Estate Move. However, for Home Sellers, the good news is that the HST is NOT payable on
the sale price of your home but on Real Estate Commissions & other services related to selling Your home.
For example - a resale home at $400,000 will cost the Seller approximately an additional $1,600 in closing
costs. For both Buyers and Sellers, HST is applicable to services related to Your Real Estate Transaction
such as Moving Costs, Home Inspections, Legal Fees & CMHC premiums. If You have any questions
regarding your next Real Estate Move, please don't hesitate to contact me.
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Bringing You
the Spirit
of Halton Hills
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“A local and truste professional
with 19 years of proven results.”
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FABULOUS FARM WITH 150K INCOME
Run a home based business with guaranteed income. Established turkey business.
3 barns & drive shed. Lovely 25 acre property with 2 ponds. Beautifully updated
home. Spacious kit & awesome dining rm with fireplace. Great for entertaining.
Spacious living room overlooking rear yard. 4 bdrms. Master has bonus room,
great for office or nursery. Finished walkout bsmt with fireplace & full bath.
3 garages and an insulated bonus room with sep entrance located off garage.
Awonderful and a thriving business. Two totally automated & updated turkey bams.
Aonce in a lifetime opportunity! MLS# X1918051 MLS#X1918012
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